
PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0370 ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

FY25 Authorized Positions Base Level 

78 78 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

78 74 

Growth Pool, MFG Positions 

Agency 

Ex. L

Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Executive Legislative 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

22180908 A147C APERS DEP DIR OF INVESTMENT AND FINANCE SE0l p y y 

22180909 N254N APERS DEP DIR OF OPERATIONS SE0l p y y 

22181856 D148C APERS ASSOCIATE DIR OF INFORMATION TECH !Tll p y y 

Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 3 3 0 

Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Position Class Code Title Grade 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

22094634 A082C ACCOUNTANT II GS0B N y 

22150669 A082C ACCOUNTANT II GS08 N y 

22077876 A079C INVESTMENT ANALYST GS07 N y 

22133589 A091C FISCAL SUPPORT ANALYST GS05 N y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 0 4 0 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 
Position Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade Code Code Code Code 

22137621 N096N APERS ASST DIRECTOR OF FINANCE GS13 R003N APERS DIRECTOR OF BENEFITS ADM! GS13 

22094620 A098C FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST GS04 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 

Page 1 of 2 



PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0370 ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Currently Authorized 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 

Code Code 

22094623 A098C FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST GS04 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 

Reclassification of Positions 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title 
Code 

C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III 

0 3 

Notes 

10/10/2024 2:50:38 PM 

Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

GS04 

0 

Page 2 of 2 


