PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name	
1	0370	ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM	

2

3	FY25 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	78	78	78 to	74	0

5

6		Growth Pool, MFG Positions										
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation				
8	22180908	A147C	APERS DEP DIR OF INVESTMENT AND FINANCE	SE01	P	Υ	Y					
9	22180909	N254N	APERS DEP DIR OF OPERATIONS	SE01	Р	Υ	Y					
10	22181856	D148C	APERS ASSOCIATE DIR OF INFORMATION TECH	Р	Υ	Y						
11			Total Number of Growth Pool Positions		3	3	0					
12				0	0	0						

13

14			Eliminated Positions	Request			
15	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
16	22094634	A082C	ACCOUNTANT II	GS08	N	Y	
17	22150669	A082C	ACCOUNTANT II	GS08	N	Y	
18	22077876	A079C	INVESTMENT ANALYST	GS07	N	Y	
19	22133589	A091C	FISCAL SUPPORT ANALYST	GS05	N	Y	
20			Total Number of Eliminated Positions	0	4	0	

21

22		Reclassification of Positions											
23			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation			Legislative Recommendation	
24	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
25	22137621	N096N	APERS ASST DIRECTOR OF FINANCE	GS13				R003N	APERS DIRECTOR OF BENEFITS ADMI	GS13			
26	22094620	A098C	FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST	GS04				C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04			

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0370	ARKANSAS PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM

3		Reclassification of Positions											
4			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation			Legislative Recommendation	
5	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
6	22094623	A098C	FISCAL SUPPORT SPECIALIST	GS04				C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04			
7	Total Number of Reclassified Positions			3		0			3			0	

Notes